CITY OF OTSEGO, MICHIGAN CITY COMMISSION CHAMBERS 117 E. ORLEANS ST.

REGULAR CITY COMMISSION MEETING MONDAY, JUNE 3, 2024; 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER BY MAYOR WITHEE

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL OF COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS REGULAR MEETING AS SUBMITTED

REMARKS FROM THE AUDIENCE REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS

- I. PRESENTATIONS:
 - A. COUNTY COMMISSIONER GALE DUGAN
- II. PUBLIC HEARING:
- III. PLANNING AND ZONING:
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF RECOMMENDATION OF APPROVAL FROM THE PLANNING COMMISSION FOR THE SITE PLAN FOR 132 HELEN AVE LEWIS PITSCH
- IV. ORDINANCES:
- V. REQUESTS:
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF A REQUEST FROM CAPTAIN BOOM FOR FIREWORKS AT PAVILION ON JULY 27, 2024, AS PRESENTED
- VI. AGREEMENTS:
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF A LICENSE AGREEMENT WITH CAPTAIN BOOM
- VII. RESOLUTIONS:
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF RESOLUTION NO. 2024-11 A RESOLUTION FOR THE MDOT STATE TRUNKLINE MAINTENANCE CONTRACT
- VIII. APPOINTMENTS:
- IX. DISCUSSION ITEMS:

MANAGER'S REPORT

COMMUNICATIONS

REMARKS FROM THE AUDIENCE

COMMISSIONERS' COMMENTS

ADJOURN